A-1
A-1
NE
FACADE SECTION NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ CORTE DE FACHADA
NÁ PLANO
SECTION NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ CORTE
NÁ PLANO
FACADE NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ FACHADA
NÁ PLANO
DOOR TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
WINDOW TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
FURNITURE TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE MUEBLE
PLAN STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN PLANTA
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION FINISHED LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL DE ACABADO EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
DETAIL NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ DE DETALLE
NÁ PLANO
1 2 3 4 5 6
E
D
C
B
A
77-A-1-2-3-4.dwg
JUNE 13/2013
CONTRACT DATE:CONTRACT NUMBER:
PURCHASE ORDER:
OBSERVATIONS:
CONTENIDO:
SHEET PLAN: SCALE:
NOTICE:
CONTENTS:
LOCATION:
SHEET:
REVISIONS:
Arq. Jorge D²az Villegas
SHEET: DESIGNED BY:
PROFFESIONAL CARD:
SIGNATURE:
DRAWING DATE:
25700 31084 CND
COR:
A & E DESIGN FIRM:
PHASE:
PROJECT:
PROFFESION:
Architect.
I.N.L
MANAGED BY:
INTERNATIONAL NARCOTICS AND LAW
ENFORCEMENT EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES.
BOGOTA, COLOMBIA
LEGEND:
1:100
SCALE
ESCALA
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1:75
PLANTA PRIMER PISO
1:75
P1
SCALE
ESCALA
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
1:75
PLANTA SEGUNDO PISO
1:75
P2

NÁ FACHADA
NÁ PLANO
DOOR TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
WINDOW TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
FURNITURE TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE MUEBLE
PLAN STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN PLANTA
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION FINISHED LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL DE ACABADO EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
DETAIL NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ DE DETALLE
NÁ PLANO
1 2 3 4 5 6
E
D
C
B
A
77-A-1-2-3-4.dwg
JUNE 13/2013
CONTRACT DATE:CONTRACT NUMBER:
PURCHASE ORDER:
OBSERVATIONS:
CONTENIDO:
SHEET PLAN: SCALE:
NOTICE:
CONTENTS:
LOCATION:
SHEET:
REVISIONS:
Arq. Jorge D²az Villegas
SHEET: DESIGNED BY:
PROFFESIONAL CARD:
SIGNATURE:
DRAWING DATE:
25700 31084 CND
COR:
A & E DESIGN FIRM:
PHASE:
PROJECT:
PROFFESION:
Architect.
I.N.L
MANAGED BY:
INTERNATIONAL NARCOTICS AND LAW
ENFORCEMENT EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES.
BOGOTA, COLOMBIA
LEGEND:
SCALE
ESCALA
ROOF PLAN
1:75
PLANTA CUBIERTAS
1:75
P3
SCALE
ESCALA
NORTH ELEVATION
1:75
FACHADA NORTE
1:75
F2

NÁ FACHADA
NÁ PLANO
DOOR TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
WINDOW TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
FURNITURE TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE MUEBLE
PLAN STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN PLANTA
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION FINISHED LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL DE ACABADO EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
DETAIL NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ DE DETALLE
NÁ PLANO
1 2 3 4 5 6
E
D
C
B
A
77-A-1-2-3-4.dwg
JUNE 13/2013
CONTRACT DATE:CONTRACT NUMBER:
PURCHASE ORDER:
OBSERVATIONS:
CONTENIDO:
SHEET PLAN: SCALE:
NOTICE:
CONTENTS:
LOCATION:
SHEET:
REVISIONS:
Arq. Jorge D²az Villegas
SHEET: DESIGNED BY:
PROFFESIONAL CARD:
SIGNATURE:
DRAWING DATE:
25700 31084 CND
COR:
A & E DESIGN FIRM:
PHASE:
PROJECT:
PROFFESION:
Architect.
I.N.L
MANAGED BY:
INTERNATIONAL NARCOTICS AND LAW
ENFORCEMENT EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES.
BOGOTA, COLOMBIA
LEGEND:
SCALE
ESCALA
WEST ELEVATION
1:75
FACHADA OESTE
1:75
F4
SCALE
ESCALA
EAST ELEVATION
1:75
FACHADA ESTE
1:75
F3

NÁ FACHADA
NÁ PLANO
DOOR TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
WINDOW TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE PUERTA
FURNITURE TYPE CODE
CODIGO TIPO DE MUEBLE
PLAN STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN PLANTA
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION FINISHED LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL DE ACABADO EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
SECTION STRUCTURAL LEVEL
ABSOLUTE LEVEL
NIVEL ESTRUCTURAL EN CORTES
NIVEL ABSOLUTO
DETAIL NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER
NÁ DE DETALLE
NÁ PLANO
1 2 3 4 5 6
E
D
C
B
A
77-A-1-2-3-4.dwg
JUNE 13/2013
CONTRACT DATE:CONTRACT NUMBER:
PURCHASE ORDER:
OBSERVATIONS:
CONTENIDO:
SHEET PLAN: SCALE:
NOTICE:
CONTENTS:
LOCATION:
SHEET:
REVISIONS:
Arq. Jorge D²az Villegas
SHEET: DESIGNED BY:
PROFFESIONAL CARD:
SIGNATURE:
DRAWING DATE:
25700 31084 CND
COR:
A & E DESIGN FIRM:
PHASE:
PROJECT:
PROFFESION:
Architect.
I.N.L
MANAGED BY:
INTERNATIONAL NARCOTICS AND LAW
ENFORCEMENT EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES.
BOGOTA, COLOMBIA
LEGEND:
INDICADA
SCALE
ESCALA
TECHNIC AREA PLAN
1:50
PLANTA AREA TECNICA
1:50
P4
SCALE
ESCALA
SECTION B
1:50
CORTE B
1:50
B